O 00 N OO Ll A W N KB =

N NN NNNRRRRR R R RB R
U D W N R O WOWwWNOO UL DA WN R O

Homep 3aaBneHunn

2024/1043618823/
2024/8269121956/
2024/7058338234/
2024/5176805965/
2024/4730150682/
2024/9331000946/
2024/2045905123/
2024/8210524797/
2024/4952565307/
2024/1658207471/
2024/7490405584/
2024/4479968594/
2024/4010628268/
2024/4869022565/
2024/1634913664/
2024/3440848943/
2024/5768964822/
2024/3987482362/
2024/1172118981/
2024/7329214025/
2024/6439402048/
2024/5046253803/
2024/1364465801/
2024/9285147374/
2024/4257715784/

(ol7[e]

Knemnapckuit Makcum Bacunbesumy
TumyeHko MaTBei AnekcaHapoBKY
Orpebuyk AHapelt BauecnaBosuy
MwuHko Bnagucnas Cepreesuny
KapabavH Tumyp AHTOHOBMY
Kyptametos OxpaH Annesuny
AmeToB dnbgap Tanposmy

Bonkos Apocnas AnekcaHApoBuY
KypTtnes A3ns dgemosumy

CyeTnH Anekcein AneKcaHgpoBuy
lFaceHko PomaH Cepreesuny
MBaweyknH Muxamn Hukonaesmy
MNetpyk PomaH Opbesuny
N3mannos Aky6 HOcydosmy
dPenoTknH AnekcaHap EsreHbeBmnY
Ay6ara Aptyp Bnagnmuposuy
boliko MBaH Kupunnosunu
Abnszos ApsieH CelTmepoBmY
CynelimaHos Mcnam dgemosuny
TuwkoB HMKkuTa AnekcaHaposuy
ApPXXUHT Bnagnmup Amutpumesmny
OpykunH JaHumn ApTyposuy
AcaHos A3u3 YcenHoBuMY

boxKko Hukuta MiBaHOoBUY
puropyk MeaH EBreHbeBuny

OpuruHan
AOKYMeHTa

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
[a
Ja
[a
Ja
[a
Ja
[a
Ja
[a

JlbroTta

Het
Het
MpeumywecrtseHHasa
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
MpeumyectseHHaa
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het

CpegHui
6an
4,684
4,632
4,579
4,556
4,526
4,474
4,474
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,368
4,316
4,316
4,263
4,263
4,25
4,25
4,222
4,2
4,158
4,158
4,158
4,1
4,063
4

bann
3a g
0

O O O O O O N O O O O O OO OOOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOo o o

bann3a bann3a WUrtorosbin

na1

B O S N I S T S T O S T N - i SN S O ¥ R N T > T > Y © 2 B O R @ B N SN O € ) B0

na 2

D

(O L R i R N O T " N ~ T O VT s - O ) [ S € B R O B~ S

6ann
4,684
4,632
4,579
4,556
4,526
4,474
4,474
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,368
4,316
4,316
4,263
4,263
4,25
4,25
4,222
4,2
4,158
4,158
4,158
4,1
4,063
4



