

#	Номер заявления	ФИО	Оригинал документа	Льгота	Средний бал	Балл за ИД	Балл за ПД 1	Балл за ПД 2	Итоговый балл
1	2024/1043618823/	Клемпарский Максим Васильевич	Да	Нет	4,684	0	5	4	4,684
2	2024/8269121956/	Тимченко Матвей Александрович	Да	Нет	4,632	0	5	4	4,632
3	2024/7058338234/	Огребчук Андрей Вячеславович	Да	Преимущественная	4,579	0	5	4	4,579
4	2024/5176805965/	Минко Владислав Сергеевич	Да	Нет	4,556	0	4	5	4,556
5	2024/4730150682/	Караблин Тимур Антонович	Да	Нет	4,526	0	4	4	4,526
6	2024/9331000946/	Куртаметов Охран Алиевич	Да	Нет	4,474	0	5	5	4,474
7	2024/2045905123/	Аметов Эльдар Таирович	Да	Нет	4,474	0	3	4	4,474
8	2024/8210524797/	Волков Ярослав Александрович	Да	Нет	4,4	0	5	5	4,4
9	2024/4952565307/	Куртиев Азиз Эдемович	Да	Нет	4,4	0	4	4	4,4
10	2024/1658207471/	Суэтин Алексей Александрович	Да	Нет	4,4	0	4	4	4,4
11	2024/7490405584/	Гасенко Роман Сергеевич	Да	Нет	4,368	0	4	3	4,368
12	2024/4479968594/	Ивашечкин Михаил Николаевич	Да	Нет	4,316	0	4	4	4,316
13	2024/4010628268/	Петрук Роман Юрьевич	Да	Нет	4,316	0	3	3	4,316
14	2024/4869022565/	Измаилов Якуб Юсуфович	Да	Нет	4,263	0	4	4	4,263
15	2024/1634913664/	Федоткин Александр Евгеньевич	Да	Нет	4,263	0	4	4	4,263
16	2024/3440848943/	Дубяга Артур Владимирович	Да	Нет	4,25	0	4	4	4,25
17	2024/5768964822/	Бойко Иван Кириллович	Да	Нет	4,25	0	4	3	4,25
18	2024/3987482362/	Аблязов Арлен Сейтмерович	Да	Нет	4,222	0	4	4	4,222
19	2024/1172118981/	Сулейманов Ислям Эдемович	Да	Нет	4,2	2	3	4	4,2
20	2024/7329214025/	Тишков Никита Александрович	Да	Преимущественная	4,158	0	4	4	4,158
21	2024/6439402048/	Аржинт Владимир Дмитриевич	Да	Нет	4,158	0	4	4	4,158
22	2024/5046253803/	Юрукин Даниил Артурович	Да	Нет	4,158	0	4	3	4,158
23	2024/1364465801/	Асанов Азиз Усенинович	Да	Нет	4,1	0	4	4	4,1
24	2024/9285147374/	Божко Никита Иванович	Да	Нет	4,063	0	3	4	4,063
25	2024/4257715784/	Григорук Иван Евгеньевич	Да	Нет	4	0	4	3	4